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NBHA LA 06 # 3

Kiddy Barrels

8# Entries including any scratches:

$16.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAEGAN STOGNER 15.264 $2.001 1113805 6

BRISTOL STOGNER 19.670 $2.002 1113783 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 19.842 $2.003 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CHLOE SPIERS 32.820 $2.004

CHANLEY RIVERS 38.993 $2.005 16   

GENEVIEVE WILLIS 40.748 $2.006 6   

SAWYER WILLIS 74.350 $2.007

WAYLON WILLIS 75.246 $2.008 6   
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

Open 5D Barrels

92# Entries including any scratches:

$1,970.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARY MARTIN 14.802 $271.001

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 14.964 $162.002 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

LUKECHRIS MARTIN 15.079 $108.003

LUCYCHRIS MARTIN 15.1224

DANA ALBRECHT 15.1255    MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.2326 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.377 $234.001 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.378 $140.002 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOELLE SULLIVAN 15.457 $94.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

JJ  JACI LAFON 15.4884    

PERKS OF BEING FABALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.5275 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

MARIA VIITTORIA 15.5656

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 15.5997 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SHERREE SHAW 15.6098    

SARAH HOLLIDAY 15.6249

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.63910 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

FABULOUS BUGSALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.65011 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

DELLE SULLIVAN 15.66212 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SWALOAMBER MOFFAT 15.67313

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.68714 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

KENNEDY MILLER 15.73815    

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.73916 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.78217 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.78718 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 15.805 $197.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

CLARE HERRING 15.811 $118.002 65550 6SANDY HOOK   MS

GATORCAMRYN RIVIERE 15.819 $79.003 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.8284 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.8355 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.8386 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JESS  CHRIS MARTIN 15.8937

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.8988 72730 6ANGIE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

VICTORIA LADNER 15.9069

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.92810 72730 6ANGIE   LA

SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.95611 108719 6GULFPORT   MS

RUBY  LESLIE STRICKLAND 15.98112 114647 6

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 15.98413 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHANNON SMITH 16.02314 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.14315 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE SUE WALLACE 16.18616 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

FALLONS DARLINGSAGE JOHNSON 16.24417

SANDRA MORALES 16.24618 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BRAELYN ALEXANDER 16.24618

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

REBECCA VAUGHN 16.317 $160.001 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

PRISSYALEIGH JEAN 16.439 $96.002 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.523 $64.003 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

BIG JOHNLAKEN ANDERSON 16.5544

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 16.5645 108719 6GULFPORT   MS

FORTUNE SAGE JOHNSON 16.6766

MARY PARRISH 16.7407 48433 6BILOXI   MS

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7407 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CALLIE  LAKEN ANDERSON 16.7779

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WANDA DAVIS 16.803 $124.001 100207 6

KIMBERLY HART 16.889 $74.002 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.892 $49.003 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.0234 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.0325 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH ADAMS 17.0636 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.0917 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ALY ODOM 17.0917

DARLENE MORAN 17.1439 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

PURPEL RAINKELLIE SUE WALLACE 17.18310 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.18611 113805 6

FIRECRACKERJACI LAFON 17.20712    

RIPCAMRYN RIVIERE 17.44513 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

SHINING EDDIE BOYSKYLER CLELAND 17.47014 107518 6AMITE   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 17.55415 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.85216 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HOLLYWOODAMBER MOFFAT 17.96917
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.14718 113783 6

PAISLEY PARKKELLIE SUE WALLACE 18.54119 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 20.80520

EMMIE CORTEZ 26.14021 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MCELLE SULLIVAN 914.99088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 915.843101759 6COVINGTON   LA

JESSIE TEMPLE 915.98343812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TAYLOR COOK 916.220111641 6   

TAXIBETH CANNON 916.3675786 6COVINGTON   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 916.632102001 6SLIDELL   LA

SMIDGELESLIE STRICKLAND 916.669114647 6

WHISKEYJACI LAFON 916.711   

CAITLIN CUEVAS 916.796

CARLY SPIERS 917.078

BROOKLIN ARGVELLES 917.726   

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 919.091107518 6AMITE   LA

AMBER LIZANA 922.376   

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 922.73887655 6FOLSOM   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 999.000104217 6LORANGER   LA

JACK CHRIS MARTIN 999.000

ISABELLA CUEVAS 999.000108682 6SAUCIER   MS

MADISON HARRISON 999.00087768 6SLIDELL   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

Sr 5D Barrels

10# Entries including any scratches:

$96.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.232 $29.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.838 $24.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHANNON SMITH 16.0232 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 16.523 $19.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.740 $14.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS

WANDA DAVIS 16.8032 100207 6

PAULA ALARIO 17.0233 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

DARLENE MORAN 17.1434 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 17.554 $10.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAXIBETH CANNON 916.3675786 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

Youth 5D Barrels

35# Entries including any scratches:

$334.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.377 $60.001 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.378 $40.002 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOELLE SULLIVAN 15.4573 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 15.5994 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.6395 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

DELLE SULLIVAN 15.6626 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.6877 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.7398 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.7879 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.82810 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.956 $50.001 108719 6GULFPORT   MS

BRAELYN ALEXANDER 16.246 $34.002

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRISSYALEIGH JEAN 16.439 $40.001 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 16.564 $27.002 108719 6GULFPORT   MS

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.5923 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.6224 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.7825 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.8306 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.032 $30.001 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.091 $20.002 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.1863 113805 6

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.3564 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHINING EDDIE BOYSKYLER CLELAND 17.470 $20.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

KARLEIGH ELLIOTT 17.863 $13.002    

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.1473 113783 6

ALIVIA PITZER 20.8054

Page 6 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 3

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 915.47895728 6PICAYUNE   MS

EMILY CHAUVIERE 915.843101759 6COVINGTON   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 916.632102001 6SLIDELL   LA

SARAH ADAMS 917.228104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BROOKLIN ARGVELLES 917.726   

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 919.091107518 6AMITE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 999.000111194 6TICKFAW   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ISABELLA CUEVAS 999.000108682 6SAUCIER   MS

Adult 3D Sidepot

15# Entries including any scratches:

$180.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DANA ALBRECHT 15.125 $54.001    MS

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 15.805 $36.002 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

CLARE HERRING 15.8113 65550 6SANDY HOOK   MS

RUBY  LESLIE STRICKLAND 15.9814 114647 6

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 15.9845 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.143 $32.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.889 $22.002 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

ALY ODOM 17.0913

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.852 $36.001 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JESSIE TEMPLE 915.98343812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TAYLOR COOK 916.220111641 6   

SMIDGELESLIE STRICKLAND 916.669114647 6

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 922.73887655 6FOLSOM   LA

MADISON HARRISON 999.00087768 6SLIDELL   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 999.000104217 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 14.9641 546091 6GULFPORT   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.2322 464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.3773 3102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.3784 2106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOELLE SULLIVAN 15.4575 188725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PERKS OF BEING FABALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.5271 581196 6COVINGTON   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 15.5992 4102697 6COVINGTON   LA

DELLE SULLIVAN 15.6623 388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.6874 2102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.7395 1106472 6SLIDELL   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.7826 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.7877 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 15.8058 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

CLARE HERRING 15.8119 65550 6SANDY HOOK   MS

GATORCAMRYN RIVIERE 15.81910 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.83511 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.83812 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.95613 108719 6GULFPORT   MS
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3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RUBY  LESLIE STRICKLAND 15.9811 5114647 6

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 15.9842 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHANNON SMITH 16.0233 334753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.1434 2104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE SUE WALLACE 16.1865 122086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.2466 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

REBECCA VAUGHN 16.3177 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

PRISSYALEIGH JEAN 16.4398 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 16.5231 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 16.5642 4108719 6GULFPORT   MS

MARY PARRISH 16.7403 2.548433 6BILOXI   MS

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7403 2.599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

WANDA DAVIS 16.8035 1100207 6

KIMBERLY HART 16.8896 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.8927 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.0231 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.0322 4104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH ADAMS 17.0633 3104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.0914 2106472 6SLIDELL   LA

DARLENE MORAN 17.1435 19359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

PURPEL RAINKELLIE SUE WALLACE 17.1836 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.1867 113805 6

RIPCAMRYN RIVIERE 17.4458 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

SHINING EDDIE BOYSKYLER CLELAND 17.4709 107518 6AMITE   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 17.55410 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.85211 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.14712 113783 6

EMMIE CORTEZ 26.14013 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.2321 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.8381 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHANNON SMITH 16.0232 434753 6VANCLEAVE   MS
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3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 16.5231 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.7401 548433 6BILOXI   MS

WANDA DAVIS 16.8032 4100207 6

PAULA ALARIO 17.0233 39365 6FOLSOM   LA

DARLENE MORAN 17.1434 29359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 17.5541 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.3771 5102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.3782 4106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOELLE SULLIVAN 15.4573 388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 15.5994 2102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.7395 1106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.7876 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.9561 5108719 6GULFPORT   MS

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PRISSYALEIGH JEAN 16.4391 5106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 16.5642 4108719 6GULFPORT   MS

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.5923 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.6224 299338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.8305 195728 6PICAYUNE   MS

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.0321 5104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.0912 4106472 6SLIDELL   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.1863 3113805 6

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.3564 299216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHINING EDDIE BOYSKYLER CLELAND 17.4701 5107518 6AMITE   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.1472 4113783 6
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